rediffmail

Subject: BRJ-2022-0180: Your manuscript submitted to Jindal Journal of Business Research

From: SAGE peer review <Noreply.Peerreview@sagepub.com> on Sun, 23 Oct 2022 20:24:12

To: <b_sudeep@rediffmail.com>

23-Oct-2022

Dear Author(s),

Your manuscript titled CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS AND SATISFACTION LEVEL OF BANK OF BARODA PRE AND POST MERGER has been successfully submitted online and is currently being given full consideration for publication in Jindal Journal of Business Research.

Your Manuscript ID is BRJ-2022-0180.

The manuscript details are listed below for your reference.

BRJ-2022-0180: CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS AND SATISFACTION LEVEL OF BANK OF BARODA PRE AND POST MERGER Authors: Mr. Sudip Banerjee Contact/Corresponding Author: Mr. Sudip Banerjee

Please mention the Manuscript ID in any future correspondence regarding the manuscript.

You may view the status of your manuscript anytime by accessing your author desk at the https://peerreview.sagepub.com/.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to Jindal Journal of Business Research.

Sincerely, Jindal Journal of Business Research Editorial Office